
STARDUST JUMPER SHOW SERIES 3 
 3rd FEBRUARY 2018 

Class 1 – PUDDLE JUMPER – HORSES and PONIES - USEF Optimum Time Competition 
ENTRIES 11 

No Horse/Pony Rider Faults 
Time -OT73 

Pos 

231 MATINEE VEE MCKEY 0/73.26 1 

226 UP UP & AWAY MACKENZIE JAMES 0/72.01 2 

221 YOU’LL BE AMAZED TYLER JAMES 0/75.60 3 

233 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME CANDYCE MARTINS (*) 0/69.53 4 

223 HEY DUDE TYLER JAMES 0/67.60 5 

251 PUDDIN EILIDH REDMOND 0/65.53 6 

214 FRANCELICA ARIANE WILLMOTT 0/62.63  

257 BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED KIARA PAIVA 1/77.74  

234 WESTSIDE STORY CANDYCE MARTINS (*) 5/77.86  

256 JUMPING TO CONCLIONS SOPHIE WATSON E/r  

222 PIECE OF THE PUZZLE JENNA FERREIRA Scratch  

 
 
Class 2 - #PN1 PONY JUMPING – FEI Art. 238.2.2 Height of fences not to exceed 0.75m 
ENTRIES 6 

No Pony Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

233 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME CANDYCE MARTINS 0/61.76 0/28.10 1 

257 BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED CASEY TRURAN 0/72.69 0/28.50 2 

221 YOU’LL BE AMAZED MACKENZIE JAMES 0/66.61 0/31.16 3 

240 WINTERMINT KELSEY AMOS 7/85.14  4 

251 PUDDIN EILIDH REDMOND E/f   

222 PIECE OF THE PUZZLE JENNA FERREIRA Scratch  

 
 
CLASS 4 - #H1 HORSE JUMPING. FEI Article 238 2.2 Height of fences not to exceed 0.95m  
ENTRIES 9 

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

252 WIRATORO KELSEY AMOS 0/61.83 0/30.71 1 

249 ROSELAND CHRISTIAN TRURAN 0/75.49 0/36.13 2 

254 WUNDER WOMAN LIAM ZUILL 0/63.43 4/29.30 3 

245 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA (*) 1/80.92  4 

250 ACE BOY BRITTANY RICCA 4/72.13  5 

239 JUNIOR CARDENTO PHILIP CORREIA (*) 9/79.34  6 

238 BON VOYAGE PHILIP CORREIA (*) 10/83.94   

214 FRANGELICA ARIANE WILLMOTT E/f   

231 MATINEE VEE MCKEY Scratch   

 



 
CLASS 5- #H2 HORSE JUMPING - FEI Article 238 2.2 Height of fences not to exceed 1.00m.  
ENTRIES 10  

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

254 WUNDER WOMAN LIAM ZUILL 0/65.40 0/31.66 1 

235 WORTH THE WAIT COURTNEY BROMBY 0/68.57 0/32.70 2 

226 UP UP & AWAY ABBY BARDGETT 0/69.93 0/33.40 3 

200 HELSINKI KIRISTA RABAIN 0/71.31 WD 4 

245 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA 1/79.39  5 

252 WIRATORO KELSEY AMOS 4/63.31  6 

250 ACE BOY BRITTANY RICCA 4/72.33   

237 LET’S PLAY EMMA STEGMANN 4/73.89   

249 ROSELAND CHRISTIAN TRURAN 5/77.97   

220 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 8/62.82   

 
 
CLASS 6 - #H3 HORSE JUMPING - FEI Article 238 2.2. Height of fences not to exceed 1.10m.  
ENTRIES 9 

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Plac
e 

200 HELSINKI KIRISTA RABAIN 0/65.93 0/28.56 1 

220 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 0/66.19 0/29.38 2 

246 DE LE VEGA CASEY TRURAN 0/72.50 0/35.29 3 

245 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA 0/72.25 0/35.90 4 

226 UP UP & AWAY ABBY BARDGETT 0/70.24 0/38.73 5 

255 CAROLINA GOLD DALE ROCHESTER 0/79.91 3/34.11 6 

258 ALL IN ONE VICKI STEELE 0/68.27 WD  

235 WORTH THE WAIT COURTNEY BROMBY 4/67.60   

254 WUNDER WOMAN LIAM ZUILL Scratch  

 
 
CLASS 7 - #H5 HORSE JUMPING 
FEI Article 238 2.2 Height of fences not to exceed 1.20m. This is a Competition against the clock, but in 
the event of equality of Penalties for first place, there will be one jump-off against the clock. Other 
Athletes are placed according to their Penalties and time in the first round. 
ENTRIES 5  

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO Faults 
Time 

Place 

255 CAROLINA GOLD DALE ROCHESTER 0/71.35  1 

246 DE LE VEGA CASEY TRURAN 4/71.70  2 

200 HELSINKI KIRISTA RABAIN 9/88.86  3 

258 ALL IN ONE VICKI STEELE Scratch  

242 EMERSON PHILIP CORREIA Scratch  

 
 
CLASS 8 – H6 HORSE JUMPING - FEI Article 238.2.2 Height of fences over 1.20m.   
ENTRIES 3  

No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

JO 
Faults 
Time 

Place 

242 EMERSON PHILIP CORREIA 0/67.06  1 

258 ALL IN ONE VICKI STEELE 8/65.34  2 

245 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA Scratch  

 


